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6 December 2019 

 

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Springland International Holdings Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / Sale Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 
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Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,587,000 5.5628% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,589,000 5.5629% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,591,000 5.5630% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,593,000 5.5631% 

Purchase 3,000 $2.1300 109,596,000 5.5632% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,597,000 5.5633% 

Purchase 3,000 $2.1300 109,600,000 5.5635% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,602,000 5.5636% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,603,000 5.5636% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,604,000 5.5637% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,605,000 5.5637% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,607,000 5.5638% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,609,000 5.5639% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,611,000 5.5640% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,613,000 5.5641% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,615,000 5.5642% 

Purchase 4,000
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Purchase 4,000 $2.1300 109,729,000 5.5700% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.1300 109,733,000 5.5702% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,734,000 5.5703% 

Purchase 5,000 $2.1300 109,739,000 5.5705% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.1300 109,743,000 5.5707% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1300 109,744,000 5.5708% 

Purchase 3,000 $2.1300 109,747,000 5.5709% 

Purchase 5,000 $2.1300

Purchase
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Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,789,000 5.5730% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.1300 109,791,000 5.5731%  
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